Camp. Nacional Universitario Karting
Karting Feminino - Final Euroindy 0,880 Km ._._.
Corrida 04-04-2018 15:50. ......

Race
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
12 51.492 +0.141 16:14:10.932 4 58.442 B 16:07:35.460
(5) Daniela Bastos 13 58.835 +7.484 16:15:09.767 5 1:06.250 +7.808 16:08:41.710
1 53.793 +4.661 16:04:18.978 14 59.049 +7.698 16:16:08.816 6 59.737 +1.295 16:09:41.447
2 49.671 +0.539 16:05:08.649 15 55.441 +4.090 16:17:04.257 7 59.714 +1.272 16:10:41.161
3 49.887 +0.755 16:05:58.536 16 52.674 +1.323 16:17:56.931 8 1:19.064 +20.622 16:12:00.225
4 49.571 +0.439 16:06:48.107 17 52.763 +1.412 16:18:49.694 9 1:07.028 +8.586 16:13:07.253
5 49.805 +0.673 16:07:37.912 18 53.775 +2.424 16:19:43.469 10 1:02.257 +3.815 16:14:09.510
6 50.817 +1.685 16:08:28.729 19 52.162 +0.811 16:20:35.631 1 1:00.148 +1.706 16:15:09.658
7 49.446 +0.314 16:09:18.175 20 51.351 - 16:21:26.982 12 1:00.551 +2.109 16:16:10.209
8 49.280 +0.148 16:10:07.455 21 51.490 +0.139 16:22:18.472 13 1:03.643 +5.201 16:17:13.852
9 49.268 +0.136 16:10:56.723 22 51.481 +0.130 16:23:09.953 14 1:00.353 +1.91 16:18:14.205
10 49.180 +0.048 16:11:45.903 23 51.485 +0.134 16:24:01.438 15 59.851 +1.409 16:19:14.056
11 49.388 +0.256 16:12:35.291 24 52.124 +0.773 16:24:53.562 16 58.885 +0.443 16:20:12.941
12 49.312 +0.180 16:13:24.603 17 1:05.312 +6.870 16:21:18.253
13 49.213 +0.081 16:14:13.816 (31) Beatriz Aimeida 18 1:01.104 +2.662 16:22:19.357
14 50.189 +1.057 16:15:04.005 1 1:03.307 +10.013 16:04:29.296 19 1:01.081 +2.639 16:23:20.438
15 49.609 +0.477 16:15:53.614 2 1:04.663 +11.369 16:05:33.959 20 59.796 +1.354 16:24:20.234
16 49.454 +0.322 16:16:43.068 3 1:00.656 +7.362 16:06:34.615
17 49.365 +0.233 16:17:32.433 4 58.125 +4.831 16:07:32.740
18 49.182 +0.050 16:18:21.615 5 57.184 +3.890 16:08:29.924
19 49.369 +0.237 16:19:10.984 6 54.074 +0.780 16:09:23.998
20 49.576 +0.444 16:20:00.560 7 55.271 +1.977 16:10:19.269
21 49.987 +0.855 16:20:50.547 8 1:00.747 +7.453 16:11:20.016
22 49.132 - 16:21:39.679 9 55.541 +2.247 16:12:15.557
23 49.216 +0.084 16:22:28.895 10 54.492 +1.198 16:13:10.049
24 52.481 +3.349 16:23:21.376 1 58.146 +4.852 16:14:08.195
25 50.622 +1.490 16:24:11.998 12 54.009 +0.715 16:15:02.204
13 59.026 +5.732 16:16:01.230
(11) Ana Lobo 14 54.143 +0.849 16:16:55.373
1 57.904 +6.115 16:04:23.752 15 55.773 +2.479 16:17:51.146
2 53.184 +1.395 16:05:16.936 16 57.885 +4.591 16:18:49.031
3 53.801 +2.012 16:06:10.737 17 53.294 - 16:19:42.325
4 54.280 +2.491 16:07:05.017 18 59.581 +6.287 16:20:41.906
5 55.512 +3.723 16:08:00.529 19 55.561 +2.267 16:21:37.467
6 54.105 +2.316 16:08:54.634 20 55.063 +1.769 16:22:32.530
7 52.498 +0.709 16:09:47.132 21 55.755 +2.461 16:23:28.285
8 53.225 +1.436 16:10:40.357 22 54.863 +1.569 16:24:23.148
9 51.789 - 16:11:32.146
10 52.185 +0.396 16:12:24.331 (4) Inés Bourgeois
11 52.898 +1.109 16:13:17.229 1 1:06.272 +11.105 16:04:33.192
12 52.763 +0.974 16:14:09.992 2 1:02.805 +7.638 16:05:35.997
13 52.930 +1.141 16:15:02.922 3 1:01.466 +6.299 16:06:37.463
14 53.623 +1.834 16:15:56.545 4 1:00.037 +4.870 16:07:37.500
15 51.897 +0.108 16:16:48.442 5 58.742 +3.575 16:08:36.242
16 52.681 +0.892 16:17:41.123 6 56.692 +1.525 16:09:32.934
17 52.520 +0.731 16:18:33.643 7 56.298 +1.131 16:10:29.232
18 53.467 +1.678 16:19:27.110 8 56.106 +0.939 16:11:25.338
19 52.945 +1.156 16:20:20.055 9 55.167 - 16:12:20.505
20 53.961 +2.172 16:21:14.016 10 1:04.684 +9.517 16:13:25.189
21 53.296 +1.507 16:22:07.312 " 56.790 +1.623 16:14:21.979
22 53.310 +1.521 16:23:00.622 12 56.124 +0.957 16:15:18.103
23 53.004 +1.215 16:23:53.626 13 56.035 +0.868 16:16:14.138
24 52.513 +0.724 16:24:46.139 14 56.483 +1.316 16:17:10.621
15 56.760 +1.593 16:18:07.381
(27) Inés Pereira 16 56.863 +1.696 16:19:04.244
1 1:02.156 +10.805 16:04:27.351 17 55.938 +0.771 16:20:00.182
2 55.100 +3.749 16:05:22.451 18 57.165 +1.998 16:20:57.347
3 57.636 +6.285 16:06:20.087 19 56.150 +0.983 16:21:53.497
4 53.037 +1.686 16:07:13.124 20 56.184 +1.017 16:22:49.681
5 52.428 +1.077 16:08:05.552 21 56.120 +0.953 16:23:45.801
6 52.504 +1.153 16:08:58.056 22 55.489 +0.322 16:24:41.290
7 52.396 +1.045 16:09:50.452
8 52.292 +0.941 16:10:42.744 (2) Mariana Tavares
9 52.065 +0.714 16:11:34.809 1 1:02.738 +4.296 16:04:29.656
10 51.487 +0.136 16:12:26.296 2 1:02.239 +3.797 16:05:31.895
11 53.144 +1.793 16:13:19.440 3 1:05.123 +6.681 16:06:37.018
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